
 

NUB SPORT ULTI DÖNTŐ , KISVÁRDA , 2019.11.16 

  F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 Hely % MP 

Várszegi Szilárd 64 140 208 257 307 354 429   3 56,75   

Hajdú Károly 37 103 165 233 303 361 419   4 55,42   

Czigler János 57 104 149 190 239 297 343   19 45,37   

Srágli György 39 97 155 213 278 341 395   5 52,25   

Szabó Bertalan 63 90 113 162 204 266 326   20 43,12   

Tóth H.Imre 59 123 178 233 270 312 355   14 46,96   

Sarkadi Lilla 59 99 166 224 289 337 379   10 50,13   

Dudás János 57 121 206 282 346 422 486   1 64,29   

Ollár Csaba 54 116 173 226 274 307 350   16 46,30   

Tislér Árpád 81 125 180 234 283 329 393   6 51,98   

Szász István 47 97 140 196 244 298 354   15 46,83   

Takáts Imre 65 110 140 194 252 307 367   12 48,54   

Bánfalvi László 39 76 142 183 251 305 347   18 45,90   

Szombati József 35 111 153 197 240 300 349   17 46,16   

Dienes János 58 133 194 242 293 348 387   9 51,19   

Kiss János 54 105 172 236 294 348 432   2 57,14   

Orzó Péter 48 78 115 182 235 266 305   21 40,34   

Újváriné Marika 53 107 164 216 282 343 392   7 51,85   

Gergály Gyula 58 117 172 211 257 331 373   11 49,34   

Koch József 53 110 167 223 273 334 390   8 51,59   

Szendrey Gábor 54 106 150 202 256 298 367   12 48,54   

 



 

 

 

64
37

57
39

63 59 59 57 54
81

47
65

39 35
58 54 48 53 58 53 54

76

66
47

58
27

64
40

64 62

44

50

45

37

76

75

51

30

54
59

57 52

68

62
45 58

23

55

67

85

57
55

43
30

66

42

61

67

37

57
55

57
44

49

68

41

58

49

55
58

76

53
54

56 54 41
44

48

64

67

52 39 56

52

50

70

49

65

42

37 65

64

48
49

48 58
68 43

51 58

53

66

46

50

54

47 58

58

63

62

42

48

76

33

46

54
55 54

60

55 54

31

61

74
61

42

75 58

46

54

60

43

42

64

43

64

56
60

42 49

39

84

39

49

42
56

69

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

F7

F6

F5

F4

F3

F2

F1



 

A 2019.ÉVI SPORTULTI DÖNTŐ VÉGEREDMÉNYE 

  

% MP 

Dudás János 1 64,29 200 

Kiss János 2 57,14 180 

Várszegi Szilárd 3 56,75 170 

Hajdú Károly 4 55,42 160 

Srágli György 5 52,25 150 

Tislér Árpád 6 51,98 140 

Újváriné Marika 7 51,85 130 

Koch József 8 51,59 120 

Dienes János 9 51,19 110 

Sarkadi Lilla 10 50,13 100 

Gergály Gyula 11 49,34 90 

Takáts Imre 12 48,54 80 

Szendrey Gábor 13 48,54 70 

Tóth H.Imre 14 46,96 60 

Szász István 15 46,83 50 

Ollár Csaba 16 46,30 48 

Szombati József 17 46,16 46 

Bánfalvi László 18 45,90 44 

Czigler János 19 45,37 42 

Szabó Bertalan 20 43,12 40 

Orzó Péter 21 40,34 38 
Kisvárda ,2019.11.16. , Dr.Szabó Imre 

   


